
1

2

4

83

4

8 3

19

3

9

6

11

17
181

20

613
14

15

10

14
16

7

7

19
6

10
5

21

25

23

24

26

12

22

Product Description：Dump Cart
Model Number：ADT1000

Version:A

Issue Date：2024/12/30



No. Product Model# Part Number Description Qty

1 ADT1000 5611455001 Round Head Screw, 5/16" x 1" 1

2 ADT1000 5651196001 Flat Washer, 5/16" 1

3 ADT1000 5651197001 Nylon Washer 1

4 ADT1000 3137294001 Bed with Labels 1

5 ADT1000 3710516001 Lock Bracket 1

6 ADT1000 5651195001 Lockwasher 5/16" 1

7 ADT1000 5630652001 Hex Nut, 5/16"-18 1

8 ADT1000 5660437001 3/4" E-Ring 1

9 ADT1000 3556414001 Axle 1

10 ADT1000 3710515001 Axle Support 1

11 ADT1000 3710513001 Towbar with Labels 2

12 ADT1000 3710514001 Foot Pedal 1

13 ADT1000 5630651001 Hex Locknut, 3/8"-16 1

14 ADT1000 5630650001 Keps Hex Nut, 3/8"-16 1

15 ADT1000 3668159001 Handle Spring 1

16 ADT1000 5640649001 Hex Head Bolt, 3/8" x 3-3/4" 1

17 ADT1000 5670886001 Hitch Pin, 1/2" X 2-1/2" 1

18 ADT1000 5670885001 Hair Cotterpin 1/8" 1

19 ADT1000 2852698001 Wheel Assembly 15

20 ADT1000 3710517001 Clevis 2

21 ADT1000 3710512001 Grip Tape 2

22 ADT1000 2246504001 Caution Label 1

23 ADT1000 2246508001 Ego Decal, Left 1

24 ADT1000 2246507001 Ego Decal, Front 1

25 ADT1000 2246506001 Ego Decal, Right 4

26 ADT1000 2246505001 Caution Label 1


